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Gussenstadt
19.05.2007

Schiitzenhaus Gussenstadt

Name, YVorname

Schulz, Giinter
Franke, Thomas
Harbarth, Stefan
Biihner, Horst
Scholtka, Olaf
Pilz, Klaus

Plepla, Dieter
Sipos, Paul

Frank, Karl-Heinz
Riihl, Thomas
Dreher, Harald
Miiller, Dieter
Biihner, Margarete
Bodamer, Bernd
Bachmann, Hans-Jiirgen
Hoffmann, Hardy
Wegner, Robert
Leiser, Karl

Mitgl.Nr.

21903
35298
13482
18970
13359
12768
18644

5120
35464
26381
34653
10748
25964
34788

2312
26648
14042
29206

LM Baden-Wurttemberg

D.16 Lever Action Rifle 2

Einzelwertung
SLG 54
SLG Hohenlohe 93
SLG Schriesheim 2004 89
SLG Hardtwald e. V. 84
SLG Heuberg 79
SLG Beimerstetten 86
SLG Engstlatt 82
SLG Zang 86
SLG Zang 77
SLG Engstlatt 77
SLG Schriesheim 2004 75
SLG Zang 74
SLG Polizei Waiblingen 88
SLG Heuberg 63
SLG Pforzheim 04 78
SLG Heuberg 72
SLG Kirchheim / T. 38
SLG Polizei Waiblingen 43

SLG Polizei Waiblingen

44

53

95
91
81
81
&9
84
88
73
80
75
78
85
68
79
70
50
56
45

52

89
84
93
94
78
84
77
89
82
84
71
61
78
68
63
71
37
42

51

91
86
92
93
84
85
78
87
83
86
74
60
77
60
69
79
43
28

X&10er 9er
18 14
11 15
10 16
13 14
12 12
4 16
8 8
6 12
7 12
4 11
4 7
8 6
3 6
4 11
4 5
3 6
1 1
0 3

Ber Ter
6 2
9 3
9 4
4 7
9 3
12 7
13 7
14 3
6 9
13 8
11 7
6 8
8 11
10 7
8 7
2 9
2 6
4 4

Aschera

Gesamt

368
350
350
347
337
335
329
326
322
320
297
294
286
285
274
238
179
159
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LM Baden-Wurttemberg

Gussenstadt . .
D.16 Lever Action Rifle 2
19.05.2007
Schitzenhaus Gussenstadt MannSChaftswe rtu ng
Platz SLG Mannschaftsmitglieder Gesamt
1 SLG Zang Sipos, Paul Dreher, Harald Plepla, Dieter 952
2 SLG Heuberg Biihner, Horst Biihner, Margarete Bachmann, Hans-J 907
3 632

SLG Polizei Waiblingen Wegner, Robert Miiller, Dieter Leiser, Karl




	Einzel
	Mannschaft

